OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
CLC Rifle
Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 102 31,67 3,2207 120,0000
2 62 31,82 1,9485 72,5973

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,50

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Golgb, Tadeusz

1

Koprowski, Ryszard
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

CLC Rifle
Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 44,83 2,5876
2 95 38,26 2,4830
3 91 45,40 2,0044
4 83 42,30 1,9622
5 90 48,73 1,8469
6 106 65,45 1,6196
7 87 76,78 1,1331
8 44 57,07 0,7710
9 49 83,50 0,5868
10 14 44,42 0,3152
11 0 66,59 0,0000
12 0 0,00 0,0000
13 0 0,00 0,0000
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
115,1518
92,9560
90,9976
85,6521
75,1083
52,5488
35,7550
27,2146
14,6164
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,96
77,46
75,83
71,38
62,59
43,79
29,80
22,68
12,18

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

Name

Czarnecki, Rafat
Michalik, Krzysztof
Wioczewski, Adam
Koprowski, Rysiek
Cnotliwy, Stawomir
Wolanski, Dariusz
Pilch, Janusz
Gdowski, Jacek
Liszka, Ryszard
Muniak, Maciej
Korzen, Wojciech
Kucharski, Leszek
Konik, Stawomir
Spychata, Maciej
Burzec, Wiestaw
Moétka, Patrik
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
CLC Rifle
Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 50 15,38 3,2510 60,0000
2 48 15,13 3,1725 58,5518

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,59

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Golgb, Tadeusz

1

Koprowski, Ryszard
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

CLC Rifle
Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 17,42 2,9851
2 48 18,87 2,5437
3 55 22,75 2,4176
4 50 21,08 2,3719
5 50 22,61 2,2114
6 48 27,69 1,7335
7 50 33,75 1,4815
8 43 29,99 1,4338
9 55 38,61 1,4245
10 13 39,94 0,3255
11 6 19,95 0,3008
12 0 0,00 0,0000
13 0 0,00 0,0000
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,1288
48,5934
47,6755
44,4494
34,8429
29,7778
28,8196
28,6325
6,5423
6,0451
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,21
80,99
79,46
74,08
58,07
49,63
48,03
47,72
10,90
10,08

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
2
13
8
18
10

Name

Czarnecki, Rafat
Koprowski, Rysiek
Michalik, Krzysztof
Wioczewski, Adam
Wolanski, Dariusz
Gdowski, Jacek
Cnotliwy, Stawomir
Pilch, Janusz
Liszka, Ryszard
Korzen, Wojciech
Muniak, Maciej
Burzec, Wiestaw
Konik, Stawomir
Spychata, Maciej
Kucharski, Leszek
Métka, Patrik
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OPEN MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
CLC Rifle
Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 52 21,29 2,4425 55,0000
2 28 19,65 1,4249 32,0871

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,34

COMPETITOR
# Name

12 Golgb, Tadeusz

1

Koprowski, Ryszard
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

CLC Rifle

Printed grudzien 11, 2012 at 8:35

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

1 54
2 49
3 47
4 51
5 47
6 53
7 39
8 50
9 13
10 36
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,49
23,33
23,00
27,33
26,15
36,73
28,65
46,82
17,25
71,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
32,39
0,00

3,0875
2,1003
2,0435
1,8661
1,7973
1,4430
1,3613
1,0679
0,7536
0,5044
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
37,4145
36,4023
33,2422
32,0173
25,7048
24,2493
19,0238
13,4250
8,9856
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,03
66,19
60,44
58,21
46,74
44,09
34,59
24,41
16,34

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Czarnecki, Rafat

9 Cnotliwy, Stawomir
13 Michalik, Krzysztof

8 Wioczewski, Adam
10 Gdowski, Jacek
18 Wolanski, Dariusz
11 Muniak, Maciej

5 Liszka, Ryszard

2 Koprowski, Rysiek

7 Pilch, Janusz
17 Spychala, Maciej
16 Konik, Stawomir
15 Burzec, Wiestaw
14 Kucharski, Leszek

4 Korzen, Wojciech
19 Moika, Patrik
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